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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Open i  14,15,16,17-18 lat
Gliwice, 22- - 23-6-2012

Konkurencja 33 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
2012-06-23 - 16:20 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. OSTROWSKA, Agnieszka 90 AZS PWSZ Racibórz 1:15.70 617 36.01 39.69
2. KOBUSZEWSKA, Karolina 96 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 1:16.05 608 36.52 39.53
3. KIT, Zuzanna 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:17.11 583 35.34 41.77
4. DYMAREK, Ewa 95 Ukp Unia 1:17.20 581 36.83 40.37
5. NOWAK, Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:17.38 577 36.72 40.66
6. KRĘTOSZ, Gabriela 98 Mks Mos Katowice 1:19.04 542 36.41 42.63
7. POPOVA, Anguela 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:19.39 535 37.05 42.34
8. NIEDŻWIEDZKA, Małgorzata SR97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:20.06 521 37.52 42.54
9. SOŁTYSIAK, Patrycja 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:21.02 503 37.62 43.40

10. PLUTA, Kinga 96 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:21.04 503 37.98 43.06
11. WARMIŃSKA, Daria SO 98 Ukp Unia 1:21.55 493 38.01 43.54
12. BARTOSZEK, Joanna 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:21.84 488 38.65 43.19
13. ŚWIERCZEK, Monika 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:21.94 486 39.06 42.88
14. PAWLISZ, Agata SR 95 MKS Zryw Opole 1:21.99 485 38.52 43.47
15. SIWEK, Hanna SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:22.83 471 38.98 43.85
16. MIETLIŃSKA, Agata 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:22.92 469 38.01 44.91
17. SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:23.29 463 37.80 45.49
18. MILEWSKA, Marta 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1:23.34 462 39.95 43.39
19. TERESKO, Anna 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:23.60 458 39.66 43.94
20. WIŚNIEWSKA, Kamila SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:23.72 456 39.19 44.53
21. OLSZEWSKA, Zuzanna 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:23.80 454 39.86 43.94
22. KIERAGA, Marta 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:24.42 444 39.21 45.21
23. KORAL, Julia 98 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:25.76 424 40.23 45.53
24. ROLNIK, Kinga 97 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:27.04 405 41.23 45.81
25. JAROMIN, Aleksandra 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:27.53 399 41.67 45.86
26. GAJDA, Anna 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:30.17 365 42.32 47.85
27. MAROSZEK, Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:30.27 363 42.12 48.15
28. MICHALSKA, Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:30.90 356 43.32 47.58
29. KASZUBA, Paulina 98 Mks Mos Katowice 1:30.97 355 43.12 47.85
30. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:31.12 353 43.39 47.73
31. RASEK, Anna SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:31.46 349 43.67 47.79
32. FARUZEL, Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:31.51 349 43.35 48.16
33. KERN, Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:32.86 334 43.70 49.16
34. ŻYBAŁA, Nikola 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:33.91 323 44.34 49.57
35. BUL, Julia 99 SiKReT Gliwice 1:33.92 323 44.52 49.40
36. FOJCIK, Wiktoria SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:34.98 312 45.40 49.58
37. SOBIERAJ, Victoria 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:37.31 290 43.67 53.64

17 - 18 lat

1. DYMAREK, Ewa 95 Ukp Unia 1:17.20 581 36.83 40.37
2. PAWLISZ, Agata SR 95 MKS Zryw Opole 1:21.99 485 38.52 43.47

16 lat

1. KOBUSZEWSKA, Karolina 96 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 1:16.05 608 36.52 39.53
2. NOWAK, Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:17.38 577 36.72 40.66
3. PLUTA, Kinga 96 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:21.04 503 37.98 43.06
4. BARTOSZEK, Joanna 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:21.84 488 38.65 43.19
5. MILEWSKA, Marta 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1:23.34 462 39.95 43.39
6. WIŚNIEWSKA, Kamila SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:23.72 456 39.19 44.53
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15 lat

1. KIT, Zuzanna 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:17.11 583 35.34 41.77
2. NIEDŻWIEDZKA, Małgorzata SR97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:20.06 521 37.52 42.54
3. SOŁTYSIAK, Patrycja 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:21.02 503 37.62 43.40
4. ŚWIERCZEK, Monika 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:21.94 486 39.06 42.88
5. SIWEK, Hanna SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:22.83 471 38.98 43.85
6. TERESKO, Anna 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:23.60 458 39.66 43.94
7. OLSZEWSKA, Zuzanna 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:23.80 454 39.86 43.94
8. KIERAGA, Marta 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:24.42 444 39.21 45.21
9. ROLNIK, Kinga 97 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:27.04 405 41.23 45.81

10. JAROMIN, Aleksandra 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:27.53 399 41.67 45.86
11. RASEK, Anna SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:31.46 349 43.67 47.79

14 lat

1. KRĘTOSZ, Gabriela 98 Mks Mos Katowice 1:19.04 542 36.41 42.63
2. POPOVA, Anguela 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:19.39 535 37.05 42.34
3. WARMIŃSKA, Daria SO 98 Ukp Unia 1:21.55 493 38.01 43.54
4. MIETLIŃSKA, Agata 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:22.92 469 38.01 44.91
5. SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:23.29 463 37.80 45.49
6. KORAL, Julia 98 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:25.76 424 40.23 45.53
7. GAJDA, Anna 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:30.17 365 42.32 47.85
8. MAROSZEK, Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:30.27 363 42.12 48.15
9. MICHALSKA, Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:30.90 356 43.32 47.58

10. KASZUBA, Paulina 98 Mks Mos Katowice 1:30.97 355 43.12 47.85
11. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:31.12 353 43.39 47.73
12. FARUZEL, Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:31.51 349 43.35 48.16
13. KERN, Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:32.86 334 43.70 49.16
14. ŻYBAŁA, Nikola 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:33.91 323 44.34 49.57
15. FOJCIK, Wiktoria SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:34.98 312 45.40 49.58
16. SOBIERAJ, Victoria 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:37.31 290 43.67 53.64


